

10
MACT 1009/24
SUNITA DEVI Vs. SURESH KUMAR

17.03.2025

Present: **Advocate** Sh. A.K. Jha for claimants.

Be listed on 13.05.2025 for filing copy of Final Report/DAR in FIR No. 294/2024 under section 281/196 BNS PS Rajendra Park, Gurugram, Haryana.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/17.03.2025